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Tuition and Fee Schedule 
2024-2025 

 
 
Current Students 
Pre-registration                          (February)           $75 
Registration                                 (March; April and beyond)       $175; $200 
 
New Students 
Early-registration                       (March)        $200 
Registration                                 (April and beyond)      $250 
Placement Test  (All Grades)          $85  
 
Curriculum Fee   (All Grades)           $40 
Graduation Fee   (K-5; 12th)        K5 - $35; 12th - $50 
 
Uniforms   (Must be paid by June 14th)     $400 
PE Uniforms    (Must be paid by June 14th)     $125 
 
Book Fees (Based off of Grade Level & Curriculum specific to your child’s academic requirements) 
K-5                $275 - $325 
1st - 8th grades            $575 - $725 
9th - 12th grades                   $800 - $950 
 
Tuition 
Grades K-5                       $2,000 
Grades 6-8                       $2,700 
Grades 9-12                       $2,800 
 
 
(LUNCH NOT PROVIDED)  

 
Available Discounts 

Full Payment: Tuition paid in full by August 1 will receive a 2% discount off of tuition. 
 
Referral Program: A $500 credit will be applied (after one semester of attendance) to current 
school family for new, first time referrals. Be sure that the new family gives your name at the time of 
the initial school contact. 
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Early and Late Stay Fees 
 

We offer early arrival and late pick up for ECS students. Early arrival is arriving at 
school between 7:00 a.m. & 7:50 am. Late stay is picking up past 3:30 pm (car line). 
 
There are two payment options with this program. 
 
Occasional: If you only need either of the above occasionally there is a fee per day charge. Early 
arrival is $3.00 per day and late pick up is $8.00 per day charge. 
 
Daily: Students who need this service everyday will pay a set fee according to the rates below: 
 
Early arrival (dropped off prior to 7:50 am) 

Annually 
7:00 - 8:00 $400.00 
 
Late pick up (picked up after car line ends at 3:30 pm) 

Annually 
3:30 - 4:30  $700.00 
3:30 - 5:00  $800.00 
3:30 - 5:30  $900.00 
3:30 - 6:00  $1.000.00 
 
After the 6:00 pickup, there will be an additional $1/minute added to your account. 
 
You may choose to pay in full by August. Or, you may choose to pay monthly along with your 
regularly scheduled tuition payment. 


